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Indoor Hockey 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 19 Oct 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Blue Black

Indoor Hockey Fri 25 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Pink Grey

Indoor Hockey Fri 25 Oct 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Green

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 26 Oct 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Pink Green

Indoor Hockey Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Black

Indoor Hockey Fri 01 Nov 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Blue Grey
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 02 Nov 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Blue

Indoor Hockey Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Grey Green

Indoor Hockey Fri 08 Nov 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Pink Black

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Blue Pink

Indoor Hockey Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Grey

Indoor Hockey Fri 15 Nov 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Green Black

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Indoor Hockey Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Blue Green

Indoor Hockey Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Grey Black

Indoor Hockey Fri 22 Nov 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Pink

Finals · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Grey White

Indoor Hockey Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Pink Blue

Indoor Hockey Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Grey Green

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Griffith Regional Sports Centre

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor Hockey Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 White Green

Indoor Hockey Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Pink Grey

Indoor Hockey Fri 06 Dec 2024 20:00 Indoor Hockey
Court 1 Black Blue
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